4th generation HITAG for advanced,
low-cost RFID
Features
 Fourth-generation HITAG technology
 Integrated resonance capacitor
 Meets industry standards
 - Complies with ISO 11784/85
 - Supports upcoming ISO/IEC 14223 and ISO/IEC 18000-2

Command set HITAG-µ ISO 18000
Fast Write command Yes Yes
Ordering information
HITAG-µ ICs, Cres: 210pF (±3%)
Product Type Description
HITAG-µ advanced 512-bit
HTMS1101FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS1101FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
HITAG-µ advanced+ 1760 bit
HTMS1201FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS1201FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
HITAG-µ ISO 18000 1760 bit
HTMS1301FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS1301FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
HITAG-µ ICs, Cres: 280pF (±5%)
Product Type Description
HITAG-µ advanced 512 bit
HTMS8101FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS8101FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
HITAG-µ advanced+ 1760 bit
HTMS8201FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS8201FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
HITAG-µ ISO 18000 1760 bit
HTMS8301FUG/AM Sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µ, 8 inch, UV
HTMS8301FTB/AF Plastic, extremely thin, small outline package; 3 terminals; body 1 x 1.45 x 0.5 mm (SOT1122)
Also available in HVSON and FCP packaging
HITAG µ ICs are fully compatible with the following reader ICs
HITAG µ ICs are fully compatible with the following readers
Ordering Info Description